GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q1 What competitive level did your child compete at last season?

Answered: 337  Skipped: 0

House League

Representative

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
House League 32.64%
Representative 67.36%
TOTAL
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337



GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q2 What age level did your child compete at last season?

Answered: 336  Skipped: 1

Midget \

Novice & Below

Atom
Pee Wee

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Novice & Below 19.94% 67
Atom 20.83% 70
Pee Wee 28.27% 95
Bantam 19.35% 65
Midget 11.61% 39
TOTAL 336
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GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q3 How long after social distancing policies are lifted by our governing
bodies will you feel safe and allow your child to return to hockey?

Answered: 336  Skipped: 1

\

Next Season
2 Months

6 WeekS\

2 Weeks —_

Immediately
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Immediately 74.11%
2 Weeks 8.93%
6 Weeks 8.04%
2 Months 2.68%
Next Season 6.25%

TOTAL
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GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q4 If the GMHA was able to offer skills and drills clinics ( At a cost) in mid
to late august would you be interested in signing your child up?

Answered: 336  Skipped: 1

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 71.13% 239
NoO 28.87% 97
TOTAL 336
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GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q5 If the season was a none traditional format (Skills,3 on 3, In house
only) Would you still register your child to play

Answered: 337  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 78.34% 264
NoO 21.66% 73
TOTAL 337
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GMHA Return To Play

SurveyMonkey

Q6 Please rate your concern to COVID 19 during games and practices?

ANSWER CHOICES
No Concern

Slightly Concerned
Concerned

Very Concerned

Unsure

TOTAL

Answered: 337

Concerned—~_

Slightly Concerned

6/8

Skipped: 0

No Concern

RESPONSES
31.75%

38.58%
19.29%
7.12%

3.26%

107

130

65

24

11

5817



GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q7 Would you be willing to drop your child of at an arena and NOT enter to
watch?

Answered: 336  Skipped: 1

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 50.00% 168
No 50.00% 168
Comments 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10
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GMHA Return To Play SurveyMonkey

Q8 Are you worried about NOT being able to afford the cost of registration
and other activities that go with the sport?

Answered: 337  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 24.63% 83
NoO 75.37% 254
TOTAL 337
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